pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 05202025]
TRIM TRIM TYPE RATING TRIM FINISH BAFFLE FINISH FIXTURE TYPE INSTALL TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE CCT OPTIC (UGR) MEDIA DRIVER

9010D30-AZY-PH*4
•	 Remote drivers ship as e.g: PSA2-RMT-280A-PH*
* (Consult Factory, Custom Finish applies
to both Trim and Bafle Finish )
pg. 2[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 05202025]
HOUSING COMPARISION
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary 120V or 277V to fixture.
¨	EMB-S-25-120/277-LEDX	 25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, Non-Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-100-120-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-100-277-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX	 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Interchangeable optics accessible through fixture aperture.
¨	RO-A-15-1	 15° optic
¨	RO-A-25-1	 25° optic
¨	RO-A-35-1	 35° optic
¨	RO-A-50-1	 50° optic
HANGER BAR EXTENDER KIT
Extends hanger bars from 24.0” to 46.0” maximum.
¨	FRX-HBE-46 	 Extender, Hanger Bar.
INSTALLATION / REMOVAL TOOL